Schitzenklasse

Pl Stn Name

Bezirksmeisterschaft

FITA Halle 2011
21.11.2010

Leverkusen- Opladen

Verein

1 3b Tanara, Tobias
2 7d Kuhn, Thomas
3 8b Krebs, Ulrich
4 8d Weil, Simon

Bocholter Bogenschiitzen
MASA Miilheim

BSG Aachen

Bocholter Bogenschiitzen

Altersklasse

Pl Stn Name Verein
1 3a Behr, Siegfried RBBSG Moers
2 2d Nederkorn, Markus MASA Miilheim

3 4a Baumann, Axel

Altersklasse Damen

BSG DU- Buchholz

Pl Stn Name Verein
1 T7a Kitta, Beate RBBSG Moers
Senioren
Pl Stn Name Verein
1 5d Napierski, Viktor BSG DU- Buchholz
2 4c Hofstadt, Horst BS Opladen
3 5a Hendrix, Willi RBBSG Moers
4 6b Fratz, Walter BSG DU- Buchholz
5 3d Schikofsky, Norbert BSG DU- Buchholz
6 4d Fallack, Winfried BSG Krefeld
7 2a Gietzen, Alfred BSG DU- Buchholz
8 8a Riesebeck, Bernd MASA Miilheim
Seniorinnen
Pl Stn Name Verein

1 7b Freitag, Christel
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Compound Jugend m

Pl Stn Name

Verein

1 11d Belting, David

Compound Schitzen

Pl Stn Name

Bocholter Bogenschiitzen

Verein
1 11c Ebbing, Thomas SVB Reken
2 9d Fratz, Daniel BSG DU- Buchholz
3 10d Biicker, Franz-Josef SVB Reken
Compound Damen
Verein

Pl Stn Name

1 10c Urbahn, Petra

Compound Altersklasse

Pl Stn Name

Bocholter Bogenschiitzen

Verein

1 9c Urbahn, Reiner
2 9a lllerhues, Johannes

neue Klasse GdB m

Bocholter Bogenschiitzen
SVB Reken

Pl Stn Name Verein

1 7c Bolldorf, Willi BS Opladen
neue Klasse GdB w

Pl Stn Name Verein

1 6a Schmittges-Scharf, Anette

Compound Senioren

Pl Stn Name

BSG Neukirchen- Viuyn

Verein

1 9b Brandenburg, Reinhard
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BSG DU- Buchholz

272 278



2 10a Obertacke, Klaus BSG DU- Buchholz 257 266 3 40 523
3 10b Drnec, Winfried BSG Neukirchen- Viuyn 233 265 11 28 498

Blankbogen offen

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m  18m 10 9 GES.
1 8c Hastenrath, Edgar BSG Aachen 227 224 9 11 451

Herren |

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m  18m 10 9 GES.
1 6d HaRberg, Eric BSG DU- Buchholz 2711 257 19 24 528
2 4b Diederich, Jirgen BSG DU- Buchholz 240 239 9 18 479

Comp.neue Klasse GdB m

Pl Stn Name Verein 18m 18m 10 9 GES.

1 11a Drnec, Michael BSG Neukirchen- Viuyn 257 251 7 30 508
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Mannschaft Altersklasse

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 BSG Duisburg- Buchholz 1

2 RBBSG Moers

3 MASA Milheim

4 BSG Duisburg- Buchholz 2

Mannschaft Compound Altersklasse

PL MANNSCHAFT

1 Bocholter Bogenschitzen

2 BSG Duisburg- Buchholz

3 SVB Reken
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STN

6d
5d
4b

3a
5a
7a

2d
7d
8a

3d
2a
4a

STN

9c
10c
11d

9b
ad
10a

11c
9a
10d

TEILNEHMER SUMME
HaBberg, Eric 528
Napierski, Viktor 520
Diederich, Jirgen 479 1527
Behr, Siegfried 524
Hendrix, Willi 469
Kitta, Beate 449 1442
Nederkorn, Markus 401
Kuhn, Thomas 396
Riesebeck, Bernd 347 1144
Schikofsky, Norbert 403
Gietzen, Alfred 350
Baumann, Axel 313 1066
TEILNEHMER SUMME
Urbahn, Reiner 561
Urbahn, Petra 558
Belting, David 506 1625
Brandenburg, Reinhard 550
Fratz, Daniel 530
Obertacke, Klaus 523 1603
Ebbing, Thomas 563
lllerhues, Johannes 524
Blcker, Franz-Josef 506 1593



